MARCA

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS
MONTESA HONDA
MONTESA HONDA
MONTESA HONDA
OSSA

TXT PRO Racing
TXT PRO Replica
TXT PRO Racing
TXT PRO Replica
TXT PRO Racing
TXT PRO Replica
TXT PRO Racing
TXT PRO Replica
Cota 4RT Race Replica
Cota 4Ride

Cota RR

Factory R

SET PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 939RSI

MODELLO CILINDRATA
125
125
250
250
280
280
300
300
260
260
300
300

ANNI
2014 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2016 - 2016
2016 - 2016
2015 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




